Heavy-duty incremental encoder
ENI11HD-H
< Up to 2500 ppr
< Variable hollow shaft up to ∅28 mm
< Highly shock and vibration resistant
< Degree of protection IP66 / IP67 / IP69K
< Optional: Electrically insulated shaft for a dielectric strength up to
2.5 kV

Operation
i
Type Code
1 2 11
9 8 10 7
3
12 6
4 5 8 7 11
9 1 12 2
6
10 3
5 4 A 0VUBA
Z ZB B
 cw - with view from the drive side
A
A
B
B
Z
Z
90° ± 10 %
25 % ± 10 %
50 % ± 10 %
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t1
69
74
6_
en
g.p
df
ENI11HD-H
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Heavy-duty incremental encoder
E N I 1 1 H D - H - x x x x - T
Connection type
Junction box with ...
C1 Cable, 1 m
C2 Cable, 2 m
C5 Cable, 5 m
CA Cable, 10 m
AA M23 device plug, cw
AB M23 device plug, ccw
TC Cable duct
Connection alignment
T Tangential
Interface, electric
PP5 Push-pull, 6-wire, increased EMC